ioLogik E1500 Series
Ethernet remote I/O for railway applications
Features and Benefits
• User-definable Modbus TCP Slave addressing
• Active communication with MX-AOPC UA Server
• Easy mass deployment and configuration with ioSearch utility
• Friendly configuration via web browser

Device 1 x ioPAC 8500 Series (85M) module
Documentation 1 x warranty card
Ordering Information
Model Name Input/Output Interface Analog Input Type Analog Input Sampling Rate Serial Standards
85M-1602-T 16 x DI – – –
85M-2600-T 16 x DO – – –
85M-3800-T 8 x AI 4-20 mA
Per channel: 12.5 samples/
sec
–
85M-3801-T 8 x AI 4-20 mA Per channel: 5k samples/sec –
85M-3810-T 8 x AI 0-10 V
Per channel: 12.5 samples/
sec
–
85M-3811-T 8 x AI 0-10 V Per channel: 5k samples/sec –
85M-5401-T 4 x Serial port – – RS-232/422/485
85M-6600-T 6 x RTD – – –
85M-6810-T 8 x TC – – –
Accessories (sold separately)
Cables
CBL-M44M9x4-50 4-port DB44 male to DB9 male cable, 50 cm
Applicable Models:

Device 1 x ioPAC 8600 Series (86M) module
Documentation 1 x warranty card
Ordering Information
Model Name Input/Output Interface Input/Output Mode Type Channel LED
86M-1620D-T 16 x DI 24-110 VDC Sink ✓
86M-1832D-T 8 x DI 24 VDC ch-to-ch isolation Sink/source ✓
86M-2604D-T 6 x Relay Form A (N.O.) – ✓
86M-2821D-T 8 x DO 24-110 VDC Source ✓
86M-2830D-T 8 x DO 24 VDC ch-to-ch isolation Sink ✓
2. Please contact Moxa if you require products guaranteed to function properly at higher altitudes.
Model Name Input/Output Interface Input/Output Mode Type Channel LED
86M-4420-T 4 x AO
±10 V
0-10 V
0-20 mA
4-20 mA
– –
86M-5212U-T 2 x 2-wire Ethernet
100BASE-TX IEEE 802.3u
10BASE-T IEEE 802.3
100 Mbps BroadR-Reach
10 Mbps BroadR-Reach
– ✓
86M-5250-T 2 x CAN
CAN 2.0A
CAN 2.0B
CANopen DS301, V4.02
– ✓